FIRE RETARDANT
R32 & R410A Rated
Conforms to AS/NZS1571 Copper – Seamless
R32 & R410A Rated tube for Air Conditioning and
Refrigeration.
Compliant with AS1530.3:1999.
Standard testing procedure for fire tests on
building materials, components and structures.

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
Part Number Insulation Thickness
(mm)
Copper Tube
O.D. (in)
Copper Tube O.D. x Wall
Thickness (mm)
Length
(m)
R-Values
(m2.K/W)
(@20°C)
R-Values
(m2.K/W)
(@0°C)
FRPC06350952-13 13 1/4 - 3/8 6.35 x 0.81 - 9.52 x 0.81 18 0.7-0.7 0.8-0.7
FRPC06351270-13 13 1/4 - 1/2 6.35 x 0.81 - 12.70 x 0.81 18 0.7-0.6 0.8-0.7
FRPC06351588-13 13 1/4 - 5/8 6.35 x 0.81 - 15.88 x 1.02 18 0.7-0.6 0.8-0.6
FRPC09521588-13 13 3/8 - 5/8 9.52 x 0.81 - 15.88 x 1.02 18 0.7-0.6 0.7-0.6
FRPC09521905-13 13 3/8 - 3/4 9.52 x 0.81 - 19.05 x 1.14 18 0.7-0.6 0.7-0.6
FRPC06350952-19 19 1/4 - 3/8 6.35 x 0.81 - 9.52 x 0.81 18 1.2-1.1 1.3-1.2
FRPC06351270-19 19 1/4 - 1/2 6.35 x 0.81 - 12.70 x 0.81 18 1.2-1.0 1.3-1.1
FRPC06351588-19 19 1/4 - 5/8 6.35 x 0.81 - 15.88 x 1.02 18 1.2-1.0 1.3-1.0
FRPC09521588-19 19 3/8 - 5/8 9.52 x 0.81 - 15.88 x 1.02 18 1.1-1.0 1.2-1.0
FRPC09521905-19 19 3/8 - 3/4 9.52 x 0.81 - 19.05 x 1.14 18 1.1-0.9 1.2-1.0
COPPER PROPERTIES
Copper Tube Dimensions Metric (mm) Safe Working Pressure at 65°C (kPa)
6.35 x 0.81 8,100
9.52 x 0.81 5,930